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Wednesday, May 12

Rummels 6:15 pm UMA & Friends at

Vipers

Rummels 7:30 pm The Guard at

Fred’s Coffee

Friday, May 14

Rummels 6:15 pm UMA & Friends at

Fred’s Coffee

Rummels 7:30 pm Vipers at

H&R Block

Wednesday, May 19

Rummels 6:15 pm The Guard at

UMA & Friends

Rummels 7:30 pm H&R Block at

Vipers

Friday, May 21

Rummels 6:15 pm Fred’s Coffee at | Vipers
Rummels 7:30 pm UMA & Friends at H&R Block
Wednesday, May 26

Rummels 6:15 pm H&R Block at | The Guard
Rummels 7:30 pm Vipers at | The Guard
Reed | 6:15pm | UMA & Friends | at [ Fred’s Coffee
Wednesday, June 2

Rummels 6:15 pm The Guard at | Vipers
Rummels 7:30 pm UMA & Friends at | The Guard
Reed ‘ 6:15 pm ‘ Fred’s Coffee ‘ at ] H&R Block
Wednesday, June 9

Rummels 6:15 pm H&R Block at | The Guard
Rummels 7:30 pm The Guard at H&R Block

Friday, June 11

Rummels 6:15 pm Vipers at

UMA & Friends

Rummels 7:30 pm UMA & Friends at

Fred’s Coffee

Wednesday, June 16

Rummels 6:15 pm UMA & Friends at | Vipers
Rummels 7:30 pm Vipers at H&R Block
Reed 6:15 pm Fred’s Coffee ‘ at ‘ The Guard
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Wednesday, June 23

Rummels 6:15 pm UMA & Friends at | The Guard
Rummels 7:30 pm Fred’s at | The Guard
Herlihy ‘ 6:15 pm ‘ H&R Block ‘ at ’ Vipers
Wednesday, June 30

Rummels 6:15 pm H&R Block at UMA & Friends
Rummels 7:30 pm The Guard at UMA & Friends
Herlihy 6:15 pm Fred’s Coffee at | Vipers

Herlihy 7:30 pm Vipers at Fred’s Coffee
Wednesday, July 7

Rummels 6:15 pm Vipers at | The Guard
Rummels 7:30 pm The Guard at | Vipers

Herlihy 6:15 pm H&R Block at Fred’s Coffee
Herlihy 7:30 pm Fred’s Coffee at H&R Block
Friday, July 9

Rummels 6:15 pm Fred’s Coffee at | UMA & Friends
Rummels 7:30 pm H&R Block at | UMA & Friends
Wednesday, July 14

Rummels 6:15 pm The Guard at | Vipers
Rummels 7:30 pm Vipers at H&R Block
Herlihy ‘ 6:15 pm ‘ Fred’s Coffee ‘ at ’ UMA & Friends
Wednesday, July 21

Rummels 6:15 pm H&R Block at Fred’s Coffee
Rummels 7:30 pm Fred’s Coffee at | The Guard
Herlihy ‘ 6:15 pm ‘ Vipers ‘ at ’ UMA & Friends
Wednesday, July 28

Rummels 6:15 pm UMA & Friends at H&R Block
Rummels 7:30 pm Vipers at Fred’s Coffee
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Wednesday, August 4

Rummels 6:15 pm The Guard at | Fred’s Coffee
Rummels 7:30 pm The Guard at H&R Block
Herlihy | 6:15pm | H&R Block | at | UMA & Friends

Anticipated tournament weekend: August 21 & 22. Subject to Change.



